
Minnows May 2017

Session - 1
at

EVENT 1 Girls 08/12 Yrs 50m Freestyle      
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Kaitlin HEYWORTH 03/10/06 Dover Life    40.81 184
2. Lydia BEANEY 05/10/06 Dover Life    41.22 179
3. Laila GRIFFITHS 12/09/06 Dover Life    41.40 176
4. Darcy BRODIE 11/07/06 Dover Life    42.40 164
5. Mia WEST 23/03/08 Dover Life    42.85 159
6. Elizabeth ANSTIS 04/03/06 Dover Life    42.94 158
6. Olivia EVANS 07/08/07 Dover Life    42.94 158
8. Jamie COOPER 27/09/06 Dover Life    43.91 148
9. Olivia TODD 06/12/06 Dover Life    43.93 148
10. Ava SONNEN 11/09/08 Dover Life    47.75 115
11. Jennifer CLAYTON 02/11/07 Dover Life    48.88 107
12. Amber WITTE 04/12/08 Dover Life    49.75 101
13. Isla JORDAN 12/06/08 Dover Life    50.53 97
14. Emma CLAYTON 02/11/07 Dover Life    50.85 95
15. Isabella HILL 30/08/06 Dover Life    52.53 86
16. Olivia BAILEY 04/04/07 Dover Life  1:01.07 55

Maddie MITTEN 07/05/07 Dover Life DNC
Bailee MOORE 08/06/05 Dover Life DNC
Lucy CARTER 05/10/06 Dover Life DNC

EVENT 2 Boys 08/12 Yrs 50m Freestyle       
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Lewis HEAD 02/02/08 Dover Life    40.10 128
2. Alfie WYNNE 24/07/08 Dover Life    42.28 110
3. Hugo EVANS 24/09/06 Dover Life    42.44 108
4. Thomas GOLDUP 24/02/07 Dover Life    43.84 98
5. Robert MCFARNELL 28/12/06 Dover Life    46.97 80
6. Curtis HARRINGTON 30/05/06 Dover Life    48.41 73
7. Kirshan THAVAMOHAN 23/11/09 Dover Life    49.60 68
8. Thomas ANSTIS 03/11/08 Dover Life    51.41 61
9. Jack MANSER 29/04/09 Dover Life    53.19 55
10. Jozef CORK 15/02/06 Dover Life    54.78 50
11. Alejandro ARMSTRONG 06/11/08 Dover Life  1:06.12 28
12. Matthew JONES 14/02/08 Dover Life  1:07.53 27
13. Lewis CHETTLEBURGH 09/05/06 Dover Life  1:10.75 23
EVENT 3 Girls 08/12 Yrs 25m Backstroke     
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Darcy BRODIE 11/07/06 Dover Life    21.88
1. Mia WEST 23/03/08 Dover Life    21.88
3. Sophie KINGSLAND 26/10/05 Dover Life    22.65
4. Laila GRIFFITHS 12/09/06 Dover Life    23.25
5. Isla JORDAN 12/06/08 Dover Life    23.32
6. Emma CLAYTON 02/11/07 Dover Life    23.43
7. Kaitlin HEYWORTH 03/10/06 Dover Life    23.53
8. Amber WITTE 04/12/08 Dover Life    23.56
9. Olivia TODD 06/12/06 Dover Life    23.59
10. Lydia BEANEY 05/10/06 Dover Life    23.71
11. Charlotte COPSEY 26/03/07 Dover Life    23.78
12. Isabella MCCARTHY 05/08/07 Dover Life    24.69
13. Ava SONNEN 11/09/08 Dover Life    25.57
14. Jasmine ROBERTS 22/10/07 Dover Life    25.75
15. Emily HINDMARCH 07/04/07 Dover Life    26.16
16. Freya NEAL 21/05/08 Dover Life    28.19
17. Isabella HILL 30/08/06 Dover Life    28.22
18. Olivia BAILEY 04/04/07 Dover Life    30.04
19. Hollie GOLDUP 14/11/09 Dover Life    32.78

Bailee MOORE 08/06/05 Dover Life DNC
Ellen HITCHCOCK 22/09/06 Dover Life DNC
Maddie MITTEN 07/05/07 Dover Life DNC
Lucy CARTER 05/10/06 Dover Life DNC
Rose BRADE 19/08/07 Dover Life DQ FI     
Jamie COOPER 27/09/06 Dover Life DQ FI     
Jennifer CLAYTON 02/11/07 Dover Life DQ FI     
Elizabeth ANSTIS 04/03/06 Dover Life DQ FI     
Olivia EVANS 07/08/07 Dover Life DQ ST     

EVENT 4 Boys 08/12 Yrs 25m Backstroke      
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Lewis HEAD 02/02/08 Dover Life    21.25
2. Thomas GOLDUP 24/02/07 Dover Life    21.97
3. Alfie WYNNE 24/07/08 Dover Life    22.22
4. Hugo EVANS 24/09/06 Dover Life    23.34
5. Robert MCFARNELL 28/12/06 Dover Life    23.37
6. Curtis HARRINGTON 30/05/06 Dover Life    23.47
7. Logan CHATFIELD 06/12/07 Dover Life    24.69
8. James FIELDING 02/11/08 Dover Life    25.43
9. Jack MANSER 29/04/09 Dover Life    25.69
10. Samuel COMLAY 25/05/05 Dover Life    25.81



11. Jozef CORK 15/02/06 Dover Life    26.03
12. Kirshan THAVAMOHAN 23/11/09 Dover Life    26.41
13. Jude LEBERL 26/07/09 Dover Life    26.97
14. Thomas ANSTIS 03/11/08 Dover Life    27.31
15. Alejandro ARMSTRONG 06/11/08 Dover Life    29.47
16. Jude HILL 30/03/09 Dover Life    39.31
EVENT 5 Girls 07 Yrs/Under 25m Freestyle   
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Rosie HOLLANDS 13/05/11 Dover Life    28.25
EVENT 7 Girls 08/12 Yrs 25m Butterfly      
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Jamie COOPER 27/09/06 Dover Life    22.00
2. Kaitlin HEYWORTH 03/10/06 Dover Life    23.78
3. Darcy BRODIE 11/07/06 Dover Life    24.57
4. Elizabeth ANSTIS 04/03/06 Dover Life    24.97
5. Sophie KINGSLAND 26/10/05 Dover Life    25.28
6. Isabella HILL 30/08/06 Dover Life    25.39
7. Isla JORDAN 12/06/08 Dover Life    25.53
8. Isabella MCCARTHY 05/08/07 Dover Life    25.54
9. Ava SONNEN 11/09/08 Dover Life    27.15
10. Amber WITTE 04/12/08 Dover Life    27.53
11. Freya NEAL 21/05/08 Dover Life    34.00
12. Olivia BAILEY 04/04/07 Dover Life    34.72
13. Hollie GOLDUP 14/11/09 Dover Life    39.38
 Lucy CARTER 05/10/06 Dover Life DNC
 Bailee MOORE 08/06/05 Dover Life DNC
 Olivia EVANS 07/08/07 Dover Life DQ ST     
EVENT 8 Boys 08/12 Yrs 25m Butterfly       
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Thomas GOLDUP 24/02/07 Dover Life    21.00
2. Lewis HEAD 02/02/08 Dover Life    21.81
3. Alfie WYNNE 24/07/08 Dover Life    26.03
4. Curtis HARRINGTON 30/05/06 Dover Life    27.78
5. Kirshan THAVAMOHAN 23/11/09 Dover Life    28.44
6. Lewis CHETTLEBURGH 09/05/06 Dover Life    28.56
7. Jack MANSER 29/04/09 Dover Life    29.60
8. Robert MCFARNELL 28/12/06 Dover Life    32.00
9. Marcus COMLAY 20/07/07 Dover Life    40.28
 Alejandro ARMSTRONG 06/11/08 Dover Life DNC
 Hugo EVANS 24/09/06 Dover Life DQ ST     
EVENT 9 Girls 07 Yrs/Under 25m Breaststroke
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Rosie HOLLANDS 13/05/11 Dover Life    39.87
EVENT 11 Girls 08/12 Yrs 25m Freestyle      
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Kaitlin HEYWORTH 03/10/06 Dover Life    19.25
2. Sophie KINGSLAND 26/10/05 Dover Life    19.44
3. Jamie COOPER 27/09/06 Dover Life    19.47
4. Laila GRIFFITHS 12/09/06 Dover Life    19.50
5. Mia WEST 23/03/08 Dover Life    19.72
6. Olivia EVANS 07/08/07 Dover Life    19.87
7. Ellen HITCHCOCK 22/09/06 Dover Life    19.90
8. Darcy BRODIE 11/07/06 Dover Life    19.97
9. Elizabeth ANSTIS 04/03/06 Dover Life    20.01
10. Lydia BEANEY 05/10/06 Dover Life    20.25
11. Isla JORDAN 12/06/08 Dover Life    21.06
12. Olivia TODD 06/12/06 Dover Life    21.53
13. Jasmine ROBERTS 22/10/07 Dover Life    21.89
14. Rose BRADE 19/08/07 Dover Life    21.90
15. Ava SONNEN 11/09/08 Dover Life    22.25
16. Millie FIDOCK 15/07/06 Dover Life    22.28
17. Jennifer CLAYTON 02/11/07 Dover Life    22.50
18. Charlotte COPSEY 26/03/07 Dover Life    23.32
19. Amber WITTE 04/12/08 Dover Life    23.50
20. Emma CLAYTON 02/11/07 Dover Life    23.93
21. Isabella HILL 30/08/06 Dover Life    23.94
22. Isabella MCCARTHY 05/08/07 Dover Life    25.14
22. Olivia BAILEY 04/04/07 Dover Life    25.14
22. Philippa GABB 18/12/07 Dover Life    25.14
22. Freya NEAL 21/05/08 Dover Life    25.14
26. Hollie GOLDUP 14/11/09 Dover Life    30.21
 Bailee MOORE 08/06/05 Dover Life DNC
 Emily HINDMARCH 07/04/07 Dover Life DNC
 Lucy CARTER 05/10/06 Dover Life DNC
 Maddie MITTEN 07/05/07 Dover Life DNC
EVENT 12 Boys 08/12 Yrs 25m Freestyle       



Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Lewis HEAD 02/02/08 Dover Life    18.69
2. Alfie WYNNE 24/07/08 Dover Life    18.94
3. Robert MCFARNELL 28/12/06 Dover Life    19.47
4. Thomas GOLDUP 24/02/07 Dover Life    19.65
5. Curtis HARRINGTON 30/05/06 Dover Life    21.84
6. Hugo EVANS 24/09/06 Dover Life    21.84
7. Samuel COMLAY 25/05/05 Dover Life    21.97
8. Jack MANSER 29/04/09 Dover Life    22.44
9. Logan CHATFIELD 06/12/07 Dover Life    22.56
10. Kirshan THAVAMOHAN 23/11/09 Dover Life    22.87
11. James FIELDING 02/11/08 Dover Life    23.28
12. Thomas ANSTIS 03/11/08 Dover Life    24.99
13. Jozef CORK 15/02/06 Dover Life    25.53
14. Jude LEBERL 26/07/09 Dover Life    26.25
15. Lewis CHETTLEBURGH 09/05/06 Dover Life    26.62
16. Marcus COMLAY 20/07/07 Dover Life    27.10
17. Alejandro ARMSTRONG 06/11/08 Dover Life    27.72
18. Matthew JONES 14/02/08 Dover Life    28.44
19. Rupert TURNER BROWN04/02/08 Dover Life    32.59
20. Jude HILL 30/03/09 Dover Life    37.59
 Raif THOMPSON 29/08/08 Dover Life DQ FO     
EVENT 13 Girls 07 Yrs/Under 25m Butterfly   
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Rosie HOLLANDS 13/05/11 Dover Life    36.18
EVENT 15 Girls 08/12 Yrs 25m Breaststroke   
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Elizabeth ANSTIS 04/03/06 Dover Life    23.38
2. Kaitlin HEYWORTH 03/10/06 Dover Life    23.87
3. Laila GRIFFITHS 12/09/06 Dover Life    24.37
4. Jasmine ROBERTS 22/10/07 Dover Life    26.22
5. Rose BRADE 19/08/07 Dover Life    26.31
6. Ellen HITCHCOCK 22/09/06 Dover Life    26.40
7. Lydia BEANEY 05/10/06 Dover Life    27.53
8. Jamie COOPER 27/09/06 Dover Life    27.87
9. Millie FIDOCK 15/07/06 Dover Life    27.94
10. Darcy BRODIE 11/07/06 Dover Life    28.66
11. Isla JORDAN 12/06/08 Dover Life    29.18
12. Ava SONNEN 11/09/08 Dover Life    30.85
13. Isabella HILL 30/08/06 Dover Life    31.47
14. Olivia TODD 06/12/06 Dover Life    31.53
15. Amber WITTE 04/12/08 Dover Life    31.75
16. Olivia EVANS 07/08/07 Dover Life    34.15
17. Emma CLAYTON 02/11/07 Dover Life    34.16
18. Freya NEAL 21/05/08 Dover Life    34.50
19. Philippa GABB 18/12/07 Dover Life    35.59
20. Jennifer CLAYTON 02/11/07 Dover Life    36.29
 Mary DEGRUSSA 22/02/06 Dover Life DNC
 Lucy CARTER 05/10/06 Dover Life DNC
 Bailee MOORE 08/06/05 Dover Life DNC
 Maddie MITTEN 07/05/07 Dover Life DNC
 Olivia BAILEY 04/04/07 Dover Life DQ FI     
 Emily HINDMARCH 07/04/07 Dover Life DQ FI     
 Isabella MCCARTHY 05/08/07 Dover Life DQ FI     
 Hollie GOLDUP 14/11/09 Dover Life DQ FI     
EVENT 16 Boys 08/12 Yrs 25m Breaststroke    
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Thomas GOLDUP 24/02/07 Dover Life    27.18
2. Alfie WYNNE 24/07/08 Dover Life    27.35
3. Lewis HEAD 02/02/08 Dover Life    27.46
4. Robert MCFARNELL 28/12/06 Dover Life    29.66
5. Logan CHATFIELD 06/12/07 Dover Life    30.90
6. Jack MANSER 29/04/09 Dover Life    31.50
7. Samuel COMLAY 25/05/05 Dover Life    31.50
8. Curtis HARRINGTON 30/05/06 Dover Life    34.63
9. Jude LEBERL 26/07/09 Dover Life    35.78
10. Lewis CHETTLEBURGH 09/05/06 Dover Life    35.97
11. Marcus COMLAY 20/07/07 Dover Life    36.22
12. Kirshan THAVAMOHAN 23/11/09 Dover Life    36.31
13. Alejandro ARMSTRONG 06/11/08 Dover Life    38.34
14. Matthew JONES 14/02/08 Dover Life    40.47
15. Jozef CORK 15/02/06 Dover Life    42.06
16. Raif THOMPSON 29/08/08 Dover Life    48.15
17. Jude HILL 30/03/09 Dover Life    52.59
 Hugo EVANS 24/09/06 Dover Life DQ SL     
 James FIELDING 02/11/08 Dover Life DQ ST  1L
EVENT 17 Girls 07 Yrs/Under 25m Backstroke  



Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Rosie HOLLANDS 13/05/11 Dover Life    36.44
EVENT 18 Boys 07 Yrs/Under 25m Backstroke   
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
 Hugo TURNER BROWN 14/06/10 Dover Life DQ T     
EVENT 19 Girls 08/12 Yrs 50m Backstroke     
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Laila GRIFFITHS 12/09/06 Dover Life    48.44 148
2. Olivia TODD 06/12/06 Dover Life    49.82 136
3. Jamie COOPER 27/09/06 Dover Life    50.88 128
4. Lydia BEANEY 05/10/06 Dover Life    51.88 121
5. Amber WITTE 04/12/08 Dover Life    52.60 116
6. Isla JORDAN 12/06/08 Dover Life    54.91 102
7. Olivia EVANS 07/08/07 Dover Life    56.81 92
8. Emma CLAYTON 02/11/07 Dover Life    57.53 88
9. Ava SONNEN 11/09/08 Dover Life  1:00.18 77
10. Jennifer CLAYTON 02/11/07 Dover Life  1:02.03 70
11. Olivia BAILEY 04/04/07 Dover Life  1:08.09 53
 Maddie MITTEN 07/05/07 Dover Life DNC
 Lucy CARTER 05/10/06 Dover Life DNC
 Bailee MOORE 08/06/05 Dover Life DNC
 Elizabeth ANSTIS 04/03/06 Dover Life DQ T     
EVENT 20 Boys 08/12 Yrs 50m Backstroke      
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Thomas GOLDUP 24/02/07 Dover Life    49.04 93
2. Alfie WYNNE 24/07/08 Dover Life    54.88 66
3. Curtis HARRINGTON 30/05/06 Dover Life    56.90 59
4. Jozef CORK 15/02/06 Dover Life    59.00 53
5. Alejandro ARMSTRONG 06/11/08 Dover Life  1:06.66 37
6. Thomas ANSTIS 03/11/08 Dover Life  1:08.04 34
 Jack MANSER 29/04/09 Dover Life DQ T     
 Lewis HEAD 02/02/08 Dover Life DQ T     
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